ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 7023
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
7023-C-4-2264 NOOR FATIMA
7023-C-4-2265 ARWA ZAHID

7023-C-4-2266
7023-C-4-2267
7023-C-4-2268

NOOR AYESHA USMAN
EMAAN AKRAM MUGHAL
ABDUL RAB KAMRAN

THE PUNJAB GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

RANA KASHIF RIASAT
ZAHID MEHMOOD
USMAN ALAM CHISHTI
USMAN AKRAM MUGHAL
KAMRAN SAEED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
4

4
4
4
4

OBT. %AGE
78.67%
84.00%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%

GRADE
B
B+
B+
B-
B-

TOTAL STUDENTS:5
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